UNIVERSE
Components List
ed. 2023_1
2
ABOUT US
The Swiss company IML SA Swiss Dental
Implants was founded in 2009 by a close-
knit team of professionals with twenty-year

PITCH
SURFACE
TREATMENT
H
SWITCHING
PLATFORM H
IMPLANT H
IM34-8 3.4 X 8 1.35 2.75 3.7 3.3 1.2 7.8 0.2 8
IM34-10 3.4 X 10 1.35 2.75 3.7 3.3 1.2 9.8 0.2 10
IM34-11.5 3.4 X
11.5 1.35 2.75 3.7 3.3 1.2 11.3 0.2 11.5
IM34-13 3.4 X 13 1.35 2.75 3.7 3.3 1.2 12.8 0.2 13
IM34-15 3.4 X 15 1.35 2.75 3.7 3.3 1.2 14.8 0.2 15
IM40-6 4 X 6 1.95 2.9 4 3.6 1.2 6.1 0.9 7
IM40-8 4 X 8 1.45 3.15 4 3.6 1.2 7.8 0.2 8
IM40-10 4 X 10 1.45 3.15 4 3.6 1.2 9.8 0.2 10
IM40-11.5 4 X 11.5 1.45 3.15 4 3.6 1.2 11.3 0.2 11.5
IM40-13 4 X 13 1.45 3.15 4 3.6 1.2 12.8 0.2 13
IM40-15 4 X 15 1.45 3.15 4 3.6 1.2 14.8 0.2 15
IM45-6 4.5 X 6 1.8 3.45 4.5 3.9 1.2 6.1 0.9 7
IM45-8 4.5 X 8 1.8 3.45 4.5 3.9 1.2 7.8 0.2 8
IM45-10 4.5 X 10 1.8 3.45 4.5 3.9 1.2 9.8 0.2 10
IM45-11.5 4.5 X
11.5 1.8 3.45 4.5 3.9 1.2 11.3 0.2 11.5
IM45-13 4.5 X 13 1.8 3.45 4.5 3.9 1.2 12.8 0.2 13
IM45-15 4.5 X 15 1.8 3.45 4.5 3.9 1.2 14.8 0.2 15
IM50-6 5 X 6 2.2 3.8 5 4.2 1.3 6.1 0.9 7
IM50-8 5 X 8 2.2 3.8 5 4.2 1.3 7.8 0.2 8
IM50-10 5 X 10 2.2 3.8 5 4.2 1.3 9.8 0.2 10
IM50-11.5 5 X 11.5 2.2 3.8 5 4.2 1.3 11.3 0.2 11.5
IM50-13 5 X 13 2.2 3.8 5 4.2 1.3 12.8 0.2 13
IM50-15 5 X 15 2.2 3.8 5 4.2 1.3 14.8 0.2 15
UNIT OF MEASUREMENT: mm
NOTE:
Cover screw included
OPTIONAL: